

SEC/172/2023 May 31, 2023

BSE Limited,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai 400001.
Scrip code: 542867

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., Exchange Plaza, 5th floor, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai 400051. **Symbol: CSBBANK**

Dear Sir/Madam,

Intimation for Loss of Original Share Certificates in terms of Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we bring to your kind notice that the following shareholder has reported to the Bank about the loss of share certificate.

The particulars relating to loss of share certificate is given below:

Sl. No	Name of the shareholder	Folio Number	Share Certificate No.	No. of Shares	Distinctive Number
1.	ANTO K VARGHESE	A15207	135594	33	38159961-38159993

As per SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022, the Bank shall, issue 'Letter of Confirmation' in lieu of Duplicate Share Certificate to the concerned shareholder after completion of necessary formalities.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

Sijo Varghese Company Secretary Anto K. Varghese
CHITTILA PPILLY KUNJAPPU (H)
COLLEGE ROAD,
P.O. ELTHURUTH,
THRISSUR-680 GII, Kurala

The Company Swretary, CSB Bank, Thrissur

SEr. Regd. Fe. No. A 15207 No. of Shares: 133

As per records there are 133 shares in my name. But I do not seem to have account certificates for 33 number of shares.

I request your good office to despotch me original conficules (33 numbers) in my name in the applied address. I sturtter request you to issue duplicate share certificates by you could not locate the original.

Hanking yon.

INK INTIME INDIA PVT. LTD			
D06615	Mrs.		
3 1 MAY 20	23		
-			
COIMBATORE	E - 23		